
Roll Student's Name Hindi Eng MATH EVS Rea DICT Total % Rank

1 Satyam Kumar 42 46 43 34 36 18 219 43.8 22

2 Vaishnavi Kumari 88 56 45 43 46 38 316 63.2 13

3 Nikhil Kumar 59 63 21 29 28 13 213 42.6 23

4 Rishika Kumari 56 44 56 46 42 29 273 54.6 16

5 Gauri Kumari 51 44 23 21 40 13 192 38.4 25

6 Anaya Raj

7 Abhiraj Kumar 65 64 45 30 46 16 266 53.2 17

8 Ritik Raj 57 45 50 36 46 15 249 49.8 19

9 Abhinandan Kr 80 77 52 43 42 38 332 66.4 11

10 Tanish Kumar 52 47 47 26 32 33 237 47.4 20

11 Anvi Arya 77 63 71 54 42 41 348 69.6 8

12 Tanishk Kumar 88 86 66 25 50 48 363 72.6 6

13 Krishna Kumar 94 93 89 73 50 47 446 89.2 1

14 Rishi Kumar 92 86 74 68 48 48 416 83.2 3

15 Varsha Kumari 68 88 49 35 46 35 321 64.2 12

16 Daksh Kumar 93 95 88 58 42 50 426 85.2 2

17 Anshveer Kumar 86 88 79 58 48 47 406 81.2 4

18 Rudransh Roy 52 51 19 40 30 36 228 45.6 21

19 Jivan Kumar 81 89 57 56 34 46 363 72.6 6

20 Babli Kumari 89 92 38 43 32 44 338 67.6 9

21 Ayansh Goswami 62 52 57 33 48 31 283 56.6 15

22 Swarna Kumari 77 77 59 47 36 41 337 67.4 10

23 Mahi Kumari 89 94 66 54 38 46 387 77.4 5

24 Arjun Chanda 15 0 0 8 0 0 23 4.6 28

25 Shivangi Kumari 69 93 14 43 26 45 290 58 14

26 Mohit Kumar

27 Vivan Yadav

28 Jeevan Raj 46 29 18 23 42 24 182 36.4 26
29 Rishidev Kumar 59 60 25 35 40 32 251 50.2 18

30 Sumit Kumar 32 23 18 21 20 3 117 23.4 27

31 Anuradha Kumari 46 41 28 22 40 18 195 39 24
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